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
	$875.00
	$1,175.00
	Manufacture home lg fenced yard.
	

	(503) 769-4327
	1401-05 Westfall Pl.
	Stayton
	2Bd/1Ba
	  $525.00
	   Yes
	  Upstairs
	

	(503) 302-4572
	10634 Minton LN SE
	Stayton
	2BD/1BA
	$650.00
	250.00
	Small dog ok with 50.00 deposit W/S/G paid
	

	(503) 868-1472
	831 Spruce ST
	MT Angel 
	2BD/1BA
	$510.00
	$610.00
	W/S/G paid
	

	(503) 339-4201
	274 King Wood DR
	Mill City
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	W/S/G paid talk to JD
	

	       (503) 390-4820
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	VARIOUS
	AMERICAN WEST REAL ESTATE INC
	

	 (503) 269-6758
	11561 Wilco Hwy N #6
	MT Angel
	3BD/1BA
	  $650.00
	yes     
	W/S/G Paid available now
	

	(503) 980-4317
	
	Silverton
	4BD/1BA
	1,000.00
	1,100.00
	Tenant pays all utilities (503) 951-0418
	

	(971) 208-4785
	11551 Wilco Hwy N #5
	MT Angel
	3BD/1BA
	$ 650.00
	yes
	W/S/G paid (503) 269-6758
	

	(971) 208-4785
	11561 Wilco Hwy N #2
	MTAngel
	2BD/1BA
	$499.00
	Yes
	W/S/G paid.  3/20/13
	

	(503) 585-2266
	Jefferson/Stayton
	Varies
	Varies
	Varies
	varies
	Premium Property Management/
	

	(702) 981-5961
	903 Pine ST
	Silverton
	3BD/2BA
	1,100.00
	1,100.00
	W/S paid by tenant corner lot available 7/1/12  
	

	(503) 991-8439
	232 Cherry ST`
	Silverton
	1BD/1BA
	$520.00
	520.00
	40.00 Key deposit big yard.(213) 712-6494 9/1/13
	

	 (503) 991-8439
	224 Cherry ST
	Silverton
	3BD/1BA
	$850.00
	$850.00
	40.00 key deposit big yard. (213) 712-6494
	

	( 971) 621-4094
	
	Hubbard
	2bd/1bA
	   $675.00
	  $300.00
	Duplex all utilities paid by tenant water on well
	

	(503) 991-8439
	224 Phelps ST
	Silverton
	1BD/1BA
	$520.00
	$520.00
	$40.00 key deposit
	

	(503) 949-7644
	1111 Instad Lane
	Silverton
	3Bd/2BA
	  $1,050.00
	  $1,050.00
	 House-garbage paid.
	

	(541) 967-1288
	Stayton
	Stayton
	3BD/2BA
	$850.00
	$850.00
	(503) 769-6788 big beautiful home.
	

	(503) 951-3669
	259 hovered DR
	Woodburn
	4BD/2BA
	$1,150.00
	$1,00.00
	Tenant pays all utilities available 7/1/13 
	

	(503) 769-1988
	Stayton
	Stayton
	2&3 /BD
	  $491/550
	    yes
	St Vincent de Paul
	

	(971) 208-4785
	11551 Wilco Hwy N #9
	MT. Angel
	Studio APT
	
	
	W/S/G/and Electric paid 
	

	(503) 585-5605
	384 N  4th 
	Stayton
	1BD/1BA
	$445.00
	$445.00
	On site laundry no pets  3/13/13
	

	(503) 585-5605
	386 N  4th 
	Stayton
	1BD/1BA
	$445.00
	$445.00
	On site laundry no pets  3/13/13
	

	(503) 585-5605
	488 E Burnett
	Stayton
	1BD/1BA
	$445.00
	$445.00
	On site laundry no pets  3/13/13
	

	      (503) 749-4007
	1257 Stonefield CT
	Stayton
	3BD/2BA
	$865.00
	$300
	2 story duplex, garage W/S paid, available now. no pets. No fenced yard. W/D hook-ups.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Phone No.
	Unit Address
	City
	Unit Size
	Rent
	Deposit
	Comments
	Accessibility

	(503) 991-6668
	546 S 2nd ST
	Jefferson
	2BD/1BA
	$715.00
	$600.00
	W/D hook-up, dishwasher, garage, large yard,.
	

	(503) 871-6412
	Aumsville
	Aumsville
	3BD/1BA
	$875.00
	$800.00
	Tenant pays all utilities available Nov. 3,2013
	

	(503) 830-2230
	891 Young St
	Woodburn 
	1BD/1BA
	$525.00
	$300.00
	2 upstairs units available. 
	

	(503) 859-4567
	11348 Grove ST 
	Mahama
	3BD/1BA
	$750.00
	$375.00
	Tenant pays all utilities, house has been updated.
	

	(503) 394-4140
	133 Regis St. Apt. 
	Stayton
	2BD/1BA
	$550.00
	$500.00
	Down stairs, w,s,g pd by owner
	

	(503) 859-2143
	2013 Main ST
	Lyons
	1BD/1BA
	$315.00
	$100.00
	Small pet ok under 25 lbs pet deposit W/S/G Paid
	

	(503) 873-3715
	119 Reserve ST
	Silverton
	1BD/1BA
	$ 495.00
	$500.00
	W/S/G paid now available 2/12/13
	 yes

	(503) 873-3715
	201 James ST
	Silverton
	2BD/1BA
	$ 625.00
	$ 500.00
	W/S\G paid  Available now 2/12/13
	

	(503( 873-3715
	201 James ST
	Silverton
	1BD/1BA
	$ 525.00
	$500.00
	 W/G/S paid W/D on site, Available now.2/12/13
	

	(503) 897-3564
	644 N Santiam Hwy
	Idahna
	3BD/2BA
	$900.00
	$300.00
	
	

	(503) 873-3715
	Liberty ST
	Silverton
	4BD/2BA
	$1,200.00
	$800.00
	Fenced back yard dead end street.
	

	(541) 687-5820
	Stayton, Mt. Angel areas
	
	1,2,3 BD
	N/A
	N/A
	  Multi-family housing, low-income 
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